
TV 10 olümpiastarti 53. hooaja III maakondlik etapp 

 

 

19.03.2024.a., Rakvere 

 

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi Tulemus 

 

TN teivashüpe 

1 Meeri Madilainen 2013 KJK Vike 1.50 

2 Lisandra Pärn 2013 KJK Vike 1.40 

3 Mia Marii Rõõm 2014 KJK Vike 1.30 

 

 

TV kõrgushüpe 

1 Brita Enson 2011 KJK Vike 1.40 

2 Rebecka Välk 2010 Haljala Kool 1.35 

3 Aliise Kull 2010 Simuna Kool 1.35 

4 Roos Marii Hitrov 2011 Rakvere VK 1.35 

5 Karmen Pronin 2011 KJK Vike 1.35 

6 Saskia Arpo 2011 KJK Vike 1.25 

7 Emma Köök 2011 KJK Vike 1.25 

8 Romi Vodja 2010 KJK Vike 1.20 

9 Helle-Mai Liblakmann 2011 Väike-Maarja G 1.15 

10 Sofie Sildvee 2011 Väike-Maarja G 1.00 

Va Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna Kool 1.40 

 Lisandra Prinken 2010 Väike-Maarja G NH 

 

 

TV kaugushüpe 

1 Brita Enson 2011 KJK Vike 4.56 

2 Karmen Pronin 2011 KJK Vike 4.43 

3 Roos Marii Hitrov 2011 Rakvere VK 4.30 

4 Emma Köök 2011 KJK Vike 4.24 

5 Rebecka Välk 2010 Haljala Kool 4.19 

6 Romi Vodja 2010 KJK Vike 4.16 

7 Aliise Kull 2010 Simuna Kool 4.15 

8 Hannalota Jaanimägi 2011 Rakvere VK 3.92 

9 Saskia Arpo 2011 KJK Vike 3.89 

10 Anete Strauch 2011 Rakvere VK 3.66 

11 Johanna Ly Kivioja 2011 Rakvere VK 3.52 

12 Lisandra Prinken 2010 Väike-Maarja G 3.39 

13 Helle-Mai Liblikmann 2011 Väike-Maarja G 3.25 

14 Kärt Ilves 2011 Rakvere VK 3.22 

 

 

 

 



PN kaugushüpe 

1 Sigmar Tarakanov 2012 Rakvere RK 4.39 

2 Oskar Saar 2012 Rakvere RK 4.31 

3 Henry Otsa 2013 Roela Kool 4.22 

4 Kenneth Karro 2012 Rakvere VK 4.05 

5 Karl-Martin Lõune 2012 Väike-Maarja G 3.87 

6 Robert Liister 2012 Rakvere VK 3.81 

7 Christoffer Kaasik 2012 Väike-Maarja G 3.79 

8 Herman Veermäe 2012 Võsu Kool 3.75 

9 Maarek Puusepp 2012 Roela Kool 3.65 

10 Jakob Konar 2014 KJK Vike 3.64 

11 Oliver Sarapuu 2012 Haljala Kool 3.63 

12 Roger Privoi 2013 Haljala Kool 3.57 

13 Mirko Konso 2014 KJK Vike 3.53 

14 Jasper Lipp 2013 Haljala Kool 3.50 

15 Reio Klopp 2013 Roela Kool 3.35 

16 Marten Mäeots 2015 KJK Vike 3.35 

17 Rasmus Lehtlaan 2013 Väike-Maarja G 3.32 

18 Erik Prommik 2012 Rakvere EG 3.30 

19 Sebastian Kull 2012 Rakvere RK 3.25 

20 Romet Vodja 2014 Kunda ÜG 3.22 

21 Raul Laeks 2014 KJK Vike 3.19 

22 Dominic Järveots 2015 KJK Vike 3.19 

23 Artur Klaas 2012 KJK Vike 3.12 

24 Tauri Türbsal 2012 Haljala Kool 3.08 

25 Kuldar Pavlov 2013 Roela Kool 2.65 

Va Devon Tänavots 2011 Rakvere VK 3.79 

 Ekke Saar 2014 KJK Vike NM 

 

 

PN kuulitõuge(2,0kg) 

1 Christoffer Kaasik 2012 Väike-Maarja G 11.26 

2 Rasmus Reinaste 2013 Roela Kool 10.04 

3 Rasmus Lehtlaan 2013 Väike-Maarja G 9.60 

4 Maarek Puusepp 2012 Roela Kool 9.50 

5 Herman Veermäe 2012 Võsu Kool 9.14 

6 Karl-Martin Lõune 2012 Väike-Maarja G 8.94 

7 Jaagup Vahula 2012 Rakvere RK 8.46 

8 Sebastian Kull 2012 Rakvere RK 7.97 

9 Sigmar Tarakanov 2012 Rakvere RK 7.87 

10 Henry Otsa 2013 Roela Kool 7.82 

11 Jasper Lipp 2013 Haljala Kool 7.67 

12 Jakob Konar 2014 KJK Vike 7.26 

13 Oliver Sarapuu 2012 Haljala Kool 7.18 

14 Oskar Saar 2012 Rakvere RK 7.11 

15 Artur Klaas 2012 KJK Vike 7.02 

16 Steffen Veskilt 2012 Rakvere VK 6.86 

17 Tauri Türbsal 2012 Haljala Kool 6.85 

18 Raul Laeks 2014 KJK Vike 6.79 

19 Robert Liister 2012 Rakvere VK 6.78 



20 Mirko Konso 2014 KJK Vike 6.70 

21 Dominic Järveots 2015 KJK Vike 6.51 

22 Kenneth Karro 2012 Rakvere VK 6.49 

23 Romet Vodja 2014 Kunda ÜG 6.48 

24 Reio Klopp 2013 Roela Kool 6.36 

25 Marten Mäeots 2015 KJK Vike 5.85 

26 Kuldar Pavlov 2013 Roela Kool 5.57 

27 Ekke Saar 2014 KJK Vike 4.42 

Va Chris-Martin Gorbõljov 2012 Koeru KK 10.08 

Va Josefine Joorits 2012 Rakvere RK 8.93 

 

 

PV kõrgushüpe 

1 Kaspar Puumeister 2010 Rakvere PK 1.60 

2 Aleksis Aksel 2010 Väike-Maarja G 1.50 

3 Karl Martin Mogilnõi 2011 Rakvere VK 1.42 

4 Andero Bergström 2011 Haljala Kool 1.45 

5 Kert Karm 2010 Simuna Kool 1.35 

6 Rasmus Villem Lood 2010 Väike-Maarja G 1.25 

7 Martin Haiba 2011 Rakvere PK 1.15 

8 Joosep Lipp 2011 Haljala Kool 1.15 

 

 

PV kuulitõuge(3,0kg) 

1 Aleksis Aksel 2010 Väike-Maarja G 11.82 

2 Madis-Mattias Volmer 2010 Võsu Kool 10.32 

3 Andero Bergström 2011 Haljala Kool 10.20 

4 Kert Karm 2010 Simuna Kool 10.11 

5 Joonatan Neuhaus 2010 Rakvere RK 9.72 

6 Kaspar Puumeister 2010 Rakvere PK 9.20 

7 Rasmus Villem Lood 2010 Väike-Maarja G 8.78 

8 Karl Martin Mogilnõi 2011 Rakvere VK 8.71 

9 Joosep Lipp 2011 Haljala Kool 6.83 

10 Martin Haiba 2011 Rakvere PK 6.31 

Va Karl Kevin Mägi 2010 Koeru KK 12.08 

 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Jaak Vettik 

 


